1
Capacitance Fuel Level Sensor LC22
PROFILES
The capacitive fuel level sensor LC22 is a contact-type liquid level measurement device that uses capacitive sensing
technology to detect the height of fuel and other liquid media. Compared with traditional level measurement
methods, capacitive sensing offers higher measurement accuracy, simpler installation, and more reliable
performance. When connected to networked or telematics systems, it enables real-time remote monitoring of fuel
level and liquid status.

DIMENSION AND DRAWING
Unit, mm
PART NUMBER CODE FOR PRESSURE RANGE
001 0-100mm 007 0-700mm
002 0-200mm 008 0-800mm
003 0-300mm 009 0-900mm
004 0-400mm 010 0-1000mm
005 0-500mm
006 0-600mm
4
ORDER INFORMATION
L22
SELECTION
006 2 E5 S18 1 D M 1
Level Range
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE
TABLE FOR RESSURE RANGE on
previous page and select your
requested range code here
Measuring Medium
1=Water
2=Gasoline
3=Diesel
4=By customized
Output
E5=4-20 mA E6=5=0-5 V
E11=RS485 E12=RS232
E59=0-3.3 V E21= 0.5-4.5 V non-ratiometric
Power Supply S18=9-36 V DC S6=5 V DC
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S